Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 59 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 12012 Crackers 31. 48 0. 00 0
2 12018 Tangl e 32.59 0. 00 0
3 12001 Devo 32.95 0. 00 0
4 12004 Raya 36. 58 0. 00 0
12016 Cooki e 38. 37 0. 00 0
12017 G ddy- Up 39.01 0. 00 0
12003 St orm 39.02 0. 00 0
12008 Aska 37. 86 0. 00 0
12009 M ka 38. 67 0. 00 1
12006 Bat man 48. 44 0. 00 1
12019 Masher No Ti e 0. 00 0
12007 Pet er Wabbi No Ti ne 0. 00 0
12010 Cube 40. 77 0. 00 0
12011 Buc- ee 54. 92 0. 00 0
12002 Loui e 58. 24 0. 00 1
12005 Mattie Absent
12015 Bel ka Absent
12014 Chi cago Absent
12013 O chi dea Absent
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 16014 Funkee Monk 29.53 0. 00 0
2 16016 Hunt er 32.83 0. 00 0
3 16020 M ckl e 33.04 0. 00 0
4 16002 Soni ¢ 33.92 0. 00 0
16006 Dune 33.95 0. 00 0
16009 Lenon 36. 44 0. 00 0
16012 Maybye 36. 97 0. 00 0
16021 Mec 37.48 0. 00 0
16003 Reebok 38.52 0. 00 0
16008 Alfred 38. 57 0. 00 0
16013 Sal |y 38.78 0. 00 0
16007 Cheer 36.91 0. 00 1
16005 Meadghbh 43. 19 0. 00 1
16004  Strait 53. 45 0. 45 1
16015 Skyl ar 39.93 0. 00 1
16001 Rodeo 38.00 0. 00 0
16010 Uksy Absent

Thursday, May 10, 2012
Grand Prix Qualifier
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16018 Venezi a
16019 Favor
16011

D stance: 178 yards

Pl ace
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Ar mband Nane

22035
22019
22012
22039
22005
22028
22004
22008
22003
22036
22010
22034
22045
22023
22032
22027
22016
22024
22046
22031
22030
22007
22009
22047
22022
22044
22006
22002
22013
22042
22017
22020
22018
22021
22011
22026
22040
22038
22015
22001
22043
22041
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Slyce
Gor geous
Jui ce
E-Z
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Hem
Legend
Siryn
Pozz
Zildjian
Vat h
Mai zy
Runbl e
Chase
Fi ona
Br eeSea
Pi sco
Recess
Vi xen
Josefin
Spi t
Fever
Tobi e
Gabby
Epi c

St ony

I nscho
Crush
Sheba
Ruby
Envy
Trust
Ruby
Encore
Fender
Fizz
lvie
Vezunchi k
Sweet

Absent
Absent
Adrenal i na Absent

SCT: 49 seconds
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32.
33.
33.
35.
45.
30.
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D st ance:
Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22025
22037
22029

Excel | ent
G an
Shiraz

178 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

26020
26028
26031
26015
26026
26023
26005
26017
26019
26011
26018
26022
26012
26001
26003
26014
26032
26030
26029
26013
26007
26004
26006
26002
26009
26021
26008
26016
26024
26027
26025
26010

Feat ure
Dewl ey
Maveri ck
Vic
Presto
Rio
Dandy
Nahomi
Nevi an
Tanaf on
Lord Zohran
Rabbi
Lai s
Tenpo
Pai nt
JT
Smack
Bosco
Skillz
Jill
Jour ney
Spritz
Zeke
Grissom
Vedder
Tic Tac
Keen
Fuga
Ferrari
Ri sh
Brilliant
El vis

Absent
Absent
Absent

49 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFl ts R
30. 65 0. 00 0
31.71 0. 00 0
32.28 0. 00 0
33. 68 0. 00 0
33. 97 0. 00 0
34.92 0. 00 0
35.70 0. 00 0
45, 37 0. 00 0
30. 36 0. 00 0
30. 45 0. 00 0
31. 46 0. 00 0
35.75 0. 00 0
36. 54 0. 00 0
41. 71 0. 00 1
42.22 0. 00 0
32.51 0. 00 0
37.53 0. 00 1
40. 35 0. 00 0
30. 18 0. 00 0
37. 37 0. 00 1
38.51 0. 00 2
No Ti e 0. 00 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0
No Ti e 0. 00 0
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:
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D stance: 173 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 PO8001
PO8003
3 P08002

P0O8004

Tormy

Fr anci ne
Raven
Zoe

N

D stance: 173 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12002 Cor ky
2 P12001 Rags

D stance: 178 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Anni e
Cycl one
Mol |'y
Wllin'
Crui ser

1 P16003
P16005
3 P16006
P16002
P16004

N

D stance: 178 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16001 Moxie

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Thursday, May 10, 2012

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

61 seconds
Ti me

32.24
35.71
39. 44
Absent

56 seconds
Ti me

38. 60
43. 87

52 seconds
Ti me

32.53
35.12
40. 18
32.95
No Ti e

52 seconds
Ti me

41. 24

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 11
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Everyone 8 inch

TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 2
Everyone 12 inch

TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

0. 00 0 0
Everyone 16 inch

TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 1

0. 00 0 2

0. 00 1 1

0. 00 0 3

0. 00 0 0
Everyone 22 inch

TFI ts R S

0. 00 1 0

4
36. 4%

Judge:
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0 0
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Judge:
F E
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Judge:
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0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
Judge:
F E
0 0

Dave Hanson

Scor e
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0. 00
10. 00

Dave Hanson

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Dave Hanson

Scor e

5. 00
10. 00
10. 00
15. 00
Elim

Dave Hanson

Scor e

5. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Thursday, May 10, 2012
Steeplechase Finals

12 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 12019 Masher 28. 75 0 0 0 0 28. 75
2 12012 Cr ackers 30. 45 0 0 0 0 30. 45
3 12009 M ka 35. 27 0 0 0 0 35. 27
4 12010 Cube 35.34 0 0 0 0 35. 34

12003 Storm 35.70 0 0 0 0 35.70
12016 Cooki e 39. 97 0 0 0 0 39. 97
12004 Raya 35. 06 0 0 0 1 Elim
12018 Tangl e Absent

16 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 16014 Funkee Monk 27.97 0 0 0 0 27. 97
2 16020 M ckl e 30.78 0 0 0 0 30.78
3 16016 Hunt er 31.08 0 0 0 0 31.08
4 16007 Cheer 32. 36 0 0 0 0 32. 36
5 16001 Rodeo 33. 48 0 0 0 0 33. 48
6 16009 Lenon 34.50 0 0 0 0 34.50

16005 Meadghbh 37.67 0 0 0 0 37. 67
16006 Dune 39.50 0 0 0 0 39.50
16021 Mec 55. 37 0 0 0 0 55. 37
16012 Maybye 39. 43 0 0 0 1 Elim
16013 Sally No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

22 inch Judge: Dave Hanson

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 22040 Encore 28.52 0 0 0 0 28.52
2 22012 Ares 28. 89 0 0 0 0 28. 89
3 22046 Br eeSea 29. 30 0 0 0 0 29. 30
4 22031 Pi sco 30. 45 0 0 0 0 30. 45
5 22035 Testarossa 31.30 0 0 0 0 31. 30
6 22017 Crush 31. 40 0 0 0 0 31. 40
7 22009 Josefin 31. 45 0 0 0 0 31. 45
8 22028 Jui ce 30. 38 0 1 0 0 35. 38

22044 Tobi e 30. 85 0 1 0 0 35. 85
22042 I nscho 30. 95 0 1 0 0 35. 95



26 inch

Pl ace
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Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

22034
22045
22024
22036
22008
22039
22030
22032
22027

Judge:
Ar mband

26019
26011
26008
26032
26005
26029
26026
26022
26021
26018
26007
26012
26016
26015
26031
26020

Pozz
Zildjian
Fi ona
Legend
El f
Slyce
Recess
Mai zy
Rurbl e

Dave Hanson
Name

Nevi an
Tanaf on
Keen
Smack
Dandy
Skillz
Presto
Rabbi
Tic Tac
Lord Zohran
Jour ney
Lai s
Fuga

Vic
Maveri ck
Feat ure

32.
34.
37.
35.
45.

33.

Absent

99
68
31
93
21

Ti me

28

Ti me

Ti me

.48
29.
. 67
.71
.92
. 86
.08
.85
. 87
.10
.43
.10
. 88
Absent
Absent
Absent

43

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 49
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

5

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Thursday, May 10, 2012
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.94 12 inch Judge: Ti m Laubach
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 12012 Cr ackers 32. 44 0 0 0 0 32.44 Qualifi
2 12019 Masher 33.35 0 0 0 0 33.35 Qualifi
3 12018 Tangl e 34. 88 0 0 0 0 34.88 Qualifi
4 12010 Cube 35.90 0 0 0 0 35.90 Qualifi
5 12004 Raya 36. 81 0 0 0 0 36.81 Qualifi
6 12016 Cooki e 38. 68 0 0 0 0 38.68 Qualifi
7 12003 Storm 40. 92 0 0 0 0 40.92 CQualifi
8 12009 M ka 41. 60 0 0 0 0 41.60 Qualifi
12006 Bat man 47. 34 0 0 0 0 47. 34
12008 Aska 42. 47 0 1 0 0 47. 47
12002 Loui e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12001 Devo Absent
12005 Mattie Absent
12015 Bel ka Absent
12017 G ddy- Up Absent
12014 Chi cago Absent
12013 O chi dea Absent
12007 Pet er Wabbi Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 39.22 16 inch Judge: Ti m Laubach
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 16014 Funkee Monk 30. 00 0 0 0 0 30.00 Qualifi
2 16007 Cheer 31.20 0 0 0 0 31.20 Qualifi
3 16020 M ckl e 32.93 0 0 0 0 32.93 Qualifi
4 16016 Hunt er 33.08 0 0 0 0 33.08 Qualifi
5 16009 Lenon 35.24 0 0 0 0 35.24 Qualifi
6 16006 Dune 35.25 0 0 0 0 35.25 Qualifi
7 16001 Rodeo 35.31 0 0 0 0 35.31 Qualifi
8 16013 Sal ly 37. 36 0 0 0 0 37.36 Qualifi
9 16005 Meadghbh 37.48 0 0 0 0 37.48 Qualifi
10 16021 Mec 37.91 0 0 0 0 37.91 Qualifi
11 16012 Maybye 38. 67 0 0 0 0 38.67 Qualifi
16003 Reebok 36. 47 0 1 0 0 41. 47
16008 Al fred 39.72 0 1 0 0 44,72
16015 Skyl ar 44. 00 0 1 0 0 49. 00
16002 Soni ¢ No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16004 Strait Absent
16010 Uksy Absent
16018 Venezi a Absent
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ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
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ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace
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16017 Han Sol o
16019 Favor
16011 Adr enal i na
er Cutoff: 37.49

Ar mband Nane

22032
22012
22030
22046
22039
22040
22027
22008
22031
22036
22009
22024
22045
22034
22035
22042
22044
22017
22028
22020
22003
22006
22023
22018
22019
22002
22005
22007
22013
22047
22026
22010
22011
22015
22038
22016
22021
22022
22004
22001
22043
22041

Mai zy
Ares
Recess
Br eeSea
Slyce
Encore
Runbl e
El f

Pi sco
Legend
Josefin
Fi ona
Zildjian
Pozz
Test arossa
I nscho
Tobi e
Crush
Jui ce
Sheba
Hem
Gabby
Vat h
Ruby

d ever
Epi c
Gor geous
Vi xen
St ony
Spi t
Ruby
Siryn
Trust
Fizz
Fender
Chase
Envy
Fever
E-Z
lvie
Vezunchi k
Sweet

Absent
Absent
Absent

22 inch Judge:

Ti me

29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
33.
34.
34.
.55
. 64
.22
.22
.24
.92
.84
.48

24
31
44
45
47
56
49
75
98
39
87
17
13
43

94
15
02
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Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
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Scor e

29. 24
30.31
30. 44
30. 45
30. 47
30. 56
31. 49
31.75
31.98
32.39
32.87
33.17
34.13
34. 43
34.55
35.64
36. 22
36. 22
36. 24
37.92
38.84
40. 48
42. 94
43. 15
45, 02
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
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ed
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22025 Excel | ent Absent
22037 G an Absent
22029 Shiraz Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.97 26 inch Judge: Ti m Laubach

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 26020 Feat ure 29. 85 0 0 0 0 29.85 Qualifi
2 26008 Keen 30.54 0 0 0 0 30.54 Qualifi
3 26019 Nevi an 30.76 0 0 0 0 30.76 Qualifi
4 26032 Smack 31. 26 0 0 0 0 31.26 Qualifi
5 26016 Fuga 31.60 0 0 0 0 31.60 Qualifi
6 26012 Lai s 31. 97 0 0 0 0 31.97 Qualifi
7 26021 Tic Tac 32.08 0 0 0 0 32.08 Qualifi
8 26026 Presto 32.84 0 0 0 0 32.84 Qualifi
9 26031 Maveri ck 33.00 0 0 0 0 33.00 Qualifi
10 26015 Vic 33.21 0 0 0 0 33.21 Qualifi
11 26029 Skillz 33.23 0 0 0 0 33.23 Qualifi
12 26007 Jour ney 33. 39 0 0 0 0 33.39 Qualifi
13 26011 Tanaf on 34. 82 0 0 0 0 34.82 Qualifi
14 26005 Dandy 35. 96 0 0 0 0 35.96 Qualifi
15 26022 Rabbi 36. 13 0 0 0 0 36.13 Qualifi
16 26018 Lord Zohran 31. 86 0 1 0 0 36.86 Qualifi

26013 Jill 33.95 0 1 0 0 38. 95

26001 Tenpo 36. 48 0 1 0 0 41. 48

26009 Vedder 39. 97 0 1 0 0 44, 97

26017 Nahomi 46.52 0 0 0 0 46. 52

26004 Spritz 43. 00 0 1 0 0 48. 00

26003 Pai nt 41.76 0 2 0 0 51.76

26006 Zeke No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26002 Grissom No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26014 JT No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26028 Dewl ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26030 Bosco No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26025 Brilliant Absent

26024 Ferrari Absent

26027 Ri sh Absent

26023 Rio Absent

26010 El vis Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 91
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 25
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Thursday, May 10, 2012
Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.94 12 inch Judge: Ti m Laubach

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
12001 Devo Absent
12002 Loui e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
5 12004 Raya 36. 81 0 0 0 0 36.81 Qualifi
12005 Mattie Absent
7 12003 Storm 40. 92 0 0 0 0 40.92 CQualifi
12015 Bel ka Absent
12017 G ddy- Up Absent
2 12019 Masher 33.35 0 0 0 0 33.35 Qualifi
12006 Bat man 47. 34 0 0 0 0 47. 34
1 12012 Cr ackers 32. 44 0 0 0 0 32.44 Qualifi
12008 Aska 42. 47 0 1 0 0 47. 47
12014 Chi cago Absent
3 12018 Tangl e 34. 88 0 0 0 0 34.88 Qualifi
6 12016 Cooki e 38. 68 0 0 0 0 38.68 Qualifi
12013 O chi dea Absent
8 12009 M ka 41. 60 0 0 0 0 41.60 Qualifi
4 12010 Cube 35.90 0 0 0 0 35.90 Qualifi
12007 Pet er Wabbi Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 39.22 16 inch Judge: Ti m Laubach
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
9 16005 Meadghbh 37. 48 0 0 0 0 37.48 Qualifi
7 16001 Rodeo 35.31 0 0 0 0 35.31 Qualifi
16002 Soni ¢ No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16004 Strait Absent
16003 Reebok 36. 47 0 1 0 0 41. 47
6 16006 Dune 35.25 0 0 0 0 35.25 Qualifi
11 16012 Maybye 38. 67 0 0 0 0 38.67 Qualifi
1 16014 Funkee Monk 30. 00 0 0 0 0 30.00 Qualifi
16015 Skyl ar 44. 00 0 1 0 0 49. 00
8 16013 Sal ly 37. 36 0 0 0 0 37.36 Qualifi
16010 Uksy Absent
16018 Venezi a Absent
16017 Han Sol o Absent
4 16016 Hunt er 33.08 0 0 0 0 33.08 Qualifi
16019 Favor Absent
5 16009 Lenon 35.24 0 0 0 0 35.24 Qualifi
3 16020 M ckl e 32.93 0 0 0 0 32.93 Qualifi
2 16007 Cheer 31.20 0 0 0 0 31.20 Qualifi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

8

11

19
14

16
18
17

12
15

16008 Al fred
16011 Adr enal i na
16021 Mec

er Cutoff: 37.49

Ar mband Nane

22008
22006
22004
22003
22002
22009
22005
22001
22007
22013
22039
22047
22026
22030
22010
22040
22028
22034
22032
22019
22043
22011
22041
22015
22042
22017
22044
22038
22023
22025
22045
22012
22016
22037
22031
22029
22024
22035
22020
22046
22018
22021

El f
Gabby
E-Z

Hem
Epi c
Josefin
Gor geous
lvie

Vi xen

St ony
Slyce
Spi t
Ruby
Recess
Siryn
Encore
Jui ce
Pozz

Mai zy

d ever
Vezunchi k
Trust
Sweet
Fizz

I nscho
Crush
Tobi e
Fender
Vat h
Excel | ent
Zildjian
Ares
Chase

G an

Pi sco
Shiraz
Fi ona
Test arossa
Sheba

Br eeSea
Ruby
Envy

39.72
Absent
37.91

Absent
No Tinme
Absent
No Time
35.64
36. 22
31. 22
No Tinme
42.94
Absent
34. 13
30.31
No Tinme
Absent
31.98
Absent
33. 17
34.55
37.92
30. 45
43. 15
No Tinme

Judge:

Ti m Laubach
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44,

37.

72

91

Scor e

31.
40.

38.
Eli
32.
Eli

Eli
Eli
30.
Eli
Eli
30.
Eli
30.
36.
34.
29.
45.

Eli
35.
36.
36.
Eli
42.

34.
30.
Eli

31.

33.
34.
37.
30.
43.
Eli

75
48

84
m
87
m

m
m
47
m
m
44
m
56
24
43
24
02

m
64
22
22
m

13
31
m

98

17
55
92
45
15
m

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



10

22036
22027
22022

Legend
Rurbl e
Fever

32.
31.
No

26

39
49
Ti me

i nch

Ti me

43.
No
35.
No
36.
41.
33.
No
31.
No
46.

00
Ti nme
96
Ti nme
48
76
39
Ti nme
86
Ti nme
52

Absent

39.

97

Absent

33.
33.
32.
31.

00
23
08
97

Absent
Absent

34.
33.
30.
29.
No

31.
32.
33.
36.
31.
30.

82
21

76

Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.97
Pl ace Arnband Nane
26004 Spritz
26006 Zeke
14 26005 Dandy
26002 Gissom
26001 Tenpo
26003 Pai nt
12 26007 Jour ney
26014 JT
16 26018 Lord Zohran
26028 Dewl ey
26017 Nahon
26025 Brilliant
26009 Vedder
26024 Ferrari
9 26031 Maveri ck
11 26029 Skillz
7 26021 Tic Tac
6 26012 Lai s
26027 Ri sh
26023 R o
13 26011 Tanaf on
10 26015 Vic
2 26008 Keen
1 26020 Feat ure
26030 Bosco
5 26016 Fuga
8 26026 Presto
26013 Jill
15 26022 Rabb
4 26032 Smack
3 26019 Nevi an
26010 Bl vis
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 91
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 25
TZ?;?I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Judge:

Ti m Laubach
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32.
31.
Eli

39
49
m

Scor e

48.
Eli
35.
Eli
41.
51.
33.
Eli
36.
Eli
46.

44,

33.
33.
32.
31.

34.
33.
30.
29.
Eli
31.
32.
38.
36.
31.
30.

00
m
96
m
48
76
39
m
86
m
52

97

00
23
08
97

82
21
54
85
m

60
84
95
13
26
76

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed



Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
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Friday, May 11, 2012
United States of America
Australia
Canada
United States of America
Japan
Mexico
Canada
Australia
Mexico

United States of America
Canada

Japan

Canada

United States of America
Japan

New Zealand

New Zealand

Mexico

10 Australia

TEAM

TRIATHLON JUMPERS

RESULTS

Judge: Darcy Bennett (Canada)

Vic Mia
Dandy Natalie
Feature Susan
Presto Terry
Rabbi Tamaki
Vedder Osvaldo
Rio Tiffany
Zeke Tony
Bosco Raul
Ares Stuart
Slyce Kayl
Pisco Yuuki
Recess Kim
Sweet Dudley
Pozz Masako
Gorgeous Kevin
Josefin Keri
Math Ricardo
EIf lan

Grant
Kirkwood
Garrett
Smorch
Tanabe
Duron
Salmon
Redwood
Laguna

Mah
McCann
Araki
Cullen
Fontaine
Yamamoto
Burnette
Neilson
Calvillo
Weston

Time S/R T/F
29.876 0
29.997
30.234
30.982
33.235
34.582
33.132
33.457 10
42.709 157.71

U O O O OO
OO O O o oo o

Time S/R T/F
28.541 0
28.551
28.557
28.698
30.234
30.248
32.207
34.407
43.462 8.46
29.977 10 0

o Ul Lt O O OO O
O O OO0 oo oo

Total
0

U O O O oo

10
22.709

Total
0

U L1 O O O O O

8.462
10

Indiv
Score
70.124
70.003
69.766
69.018
66.765
65.418
61.868
56.543
34,582

Indiv
Score
71.459
71.449
71.443
71.302
69.766
69.752
62.793
60.593
48.076
60.023

Team

Score
70.124
70.003
69.766
69.018
66.765
65.418
61.868
56.543
42.291

Team
Score

71.459
71.449
71.443
71.302
69.766
69.752
62.793
60.593
56.538
60.023



Midi

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy

~No ok WwWN e

a b~ WON PP

Mexico

United States of America
Japan

New Zealand

Mexico

Japan

Canada

Australia

Australia

Japan

Canada

United States of America
Mexico

Australia

Fiona

Mickle
Lemon
Reebok
Sally
Alfred
Mec
Sonic
Rodeo

Aska
Batman
Crackers
Mika
Raya

Oscar

Maureen
Isao
Bronwen
Fernando
Atsuko
Annie
Billie
Nicole

Masanori
Jamie
Andy
Oscar
Natalie

Gonzalez

Waldron
Egami
Burnette
Bautista
Nagaseki
Vezina
O'Connor
Ford

Arai
Moreau
Mueller
Gonzalez
Winter

43.421 100
Time S/R T/F
30.286 0 0
32.987 0 0
35.587 0 0
36.093 0 0
36.128 0 0
38.435 0 0
35.858 5 0
46.89 100 6.89
Time S/R T/F
35.643 0 0
42.005 0 0
30.854 5 0
34.157 5 0
38.715 5 0

Total
0

U O O O O o

21.89

Total

[S2 02NNV, B )

Note: Scores brought forward into the Overall Team Calculations do not include time faults

Indiv
Score
69.714
67.013
64.413
63.907
63.872
61.565
59.142
0

Indiv
Score

64.357
57.995
64.146
60.843
56.285

Team
Score

69.714
67.013
64.413
63.907
63.872
61.565
59.142

0

Team
Score

64.357
57.995
64.146
60.843
56.285



Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Friday, May 11, 2012

Canada

United States of America
United States of America

Belgium

United States of America

Australia
Belgium
Japan

Japan
Australia
Mexico
Mexico
Hungary
Canada
Mexico

New Zealand
Japan

New Zealand

INDIVIDUAL ALL-AROUND

SNOOKER RESULTS

Judge: Tim Laubach (USA)

141 Feature
143 Presto
164 Maverick
186 Lord Zohran
145 Vic

131 Dandy
168 Lals

161 Rabbi
152 Jill

174 Spritz
125 Vedder
117 Bosco
102 Nevian
134 Rio

138 Nahomi
127 Grissom
116 Fuga

165 Journey

Susan
Terry
Dudley
Saskia
Mia
Natalie
Kelly
Tamaki
Tsuyoshi
Andrea
Osvaldo
Raul
Anna
Tiffany
Graciela
Bronwen
Yuki

Keri

Garrett
Smorch
Fontaine
Vansteelant
Grant
Kirkwood
Cleenwerck
Tanabe
Yamashita
Gibney
Duron
Laguna
Eifert
Salmon
Calderon
Burnette
Furuki
Neilson

Time
41.146
42.489
43.244
44.265
44.657
51.027
51.138
52.597

61.12
47.606
55.664
56.215
32.283
35.308

0
0
37.262

Points
51
51
51
51
51
46
44
44
44
42
37
37
24
24
23
22
19
11



Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi

Canada
New Zealand
Australia

United States of America
United States of America
Japan

Canada

Australia

Canada

United States of America
Australia

Japan

Canada

Australia

Mexico

New Zealand

Japan

Canada
Canada
United States of America
Japan
Canada
Puerto Rico
Mexico

New Zealand
New Zealand
Japan
Australia
Belgium

185 Tanafon
105 Paint
191 Zeke

177 Hunter
169 Cheer
126 Lemon
110 Favor

120 Meadghbh

160 Mec
181 Mickle
112 Rodeo
157 Alfred
187 Dune
153 Sonic
171 Sally
166 Reebok
189 Maybye

175 Slyce
182 Fizz
124 Rumble
136 Pozz
133 Recess
148 Legend
147 Math

103 Gorgeous

144 Josefin
178 Pisco
151 EIf
115 Inscho

Fred
Deb
Tony

Kevin
Jean

Isao
Lynda
Siegfried
Annie
Maureen
Nicole
Atsuko
Lucie
Billie
Fernando
Bronwen
Masayuki

Kayl
Adrian
Jeannette
Masako
Kim
Annette
Ricardo
Kevin
Keri
Yuuki
lan
Vincent

Waters
Jackson
Redwood

Brown
Lavalley
Egami
Orton-Hill
Clever
Vezina
Waldron
Ford
Nagaseki
Robertson
O'Connor
Bautista
Burnette
Watanabe

McCann
Rooyakkers
Hutchison
Yamamoto
Cullen
Alfonso
Calvillo
Burnette
Neilson
Araki
Weston
Detavernier

16.401

4.204

Time
45.447
47.293

51.26
59.684
51.268
57.977
44.636
56.549
60.037
48.287
38.643

25.414

Time
43.171
44.261
44.265
47.079
45.582
51.953
56.523
51.566
54.612
42.505
34.583
25.638

(o]

Points
51
51
51
51
49
44
38
37
36
33
24
17
15
12

Points
51
51
51
51
44
44
41
38
31
29
24
15



Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi

Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy

Australia

United States of America
Mexico

Australia

United States of America
Japan

Mexico

New Zealand

United States of America
Australia

Japan

United States of America
Japan

Japan

Canada

Canada

Australia

United States of America
New Zealand

Canada

Mexico

Australia

129 Gabby
180 Ares

162 Stony
173E-Z

149 Sweet

163 Testarossa
192 Fiona

183 Vixen

139 Tangle
107 Devo
176 Aska
140 Crackers
121 Cookie
154 Cube
150 Batman

132 Peter Wabbit

101 Raya

123 Masher
167 Storm
184 Giddy Up
135 Mika
159 Louie

Damian
Stuart
Ricardo
Denise
Dudley
Miki
Oscar
Kevin

Dana
Amin
Masanor
Andy
Tomoko
Chie
Jamie
Christine
Natalie
Daneen
Kevin
Christine
Oscar
Kate

Noud
Mah
Calvillo
Crook
Fontaine
Miura
Gonzalez
Burnette

Pike
Awad
Arai
Mueller
Yamashita
Fukui
Moreau
Rediker
Winter
Fox
Burnette
Rediker
Gonzalez
Bartels

27.269
18.024
22.165
15.267
17.355
30.511

Time
45.971
48.353
53.756
47.888
60.738
37.609
40.342
40.581
29.284
25.966
17.631
21.015

16.993

14

00O 00 00 00 00 W O

Points
51
51
51
44
26
22
22
19
17
15

N 00 00 00



Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
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Friday, May 11, 2012

Canada

Japan

Canada

Australia

Australia

Mexico

Japan

Hungary

United States of America
Japan

New Zealand

United States of America
Belgium

Australia

Mexico

Mexico

New Zealand

Belgium

INDIVIDUAL
ALL-AROUND
STANDARD RESULTS

Judge: Riette Mohr (South Africa)

Feature
Fuga

Rio
Dandy
Zeke
Vedder
Rabbi
Nevian
Maverick
Jill
Journey
Presto
Lais
Spritz
Nahomi
Bosco
Grissom
Lord Zohran

Susan
Yuki
Tiffany
Natalie
Tony
Osvaldo
Tamaki
Anna
Dudley
Tsuyoshi
Keri
Terry
Kelly
Andrea
Graciela
Raul
Bronwen
Saskia

Garrett
Furuki
Salmon
Kirkwood
Redwood
Duron
Tanabe
Eifert
Fontaine
Yamashita
Neilson
Smorch
Cleenwerck
Gibney
Calderon
Laguna
Burnette
Vansteelant

Time S/R
35.225 0

37.64 0
38.391 0
38.572 0
40.673 0
46.336 0
46.557 0
34.428 5
37.476 5
38.612 5
42.623 5
36.601 10
37.144 10
43736 10
56.749 5
45827 15
48.288 15
38.594 120

T/F

O O OO OO 0O 0O 0O OO0 oo o

5.75

o o

Total
0

U vttt OO OO OO

[ e
o O O

10.749

[EE Y
o un n

Indiv
Score
84.775
82.36
81.609
81.428
79.327
73.664
73.443
80.572
77.524
76.388
72.377
73.399
72.856
66.264
52.502
59.173
56.712

A/A
Score
84.775
82.36
81.609
81.428
79.327
73.664
73.443
80.572
77.524
76.388
72.377
73.399
72.856
66.264
58.251
59.173
56.712



Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
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United States of America
Canada
New Zealand

United States of America
United States of America
Canada

Japan

United States of America
Puerto Rico

Australia

Japan

Canada

Belgium

Canada

Mexico

New Zealand

Mexico

Australia

New Zealand

Japan

Australia

Mexico

New Zealand

United States of America
United States of America
Canada

Canada

Japan

Vic
Tanafon
Paint

Rumble
Ares
Slyce
Pisco
Sweet
Legend
E-Z

Pozz
Recess
Inscho
Fizz
Math
Josefin
Fiona

EIf
Gorgeous
Testarossa
Gabby
Stony
Vixen

Cheer
Hunter
Dune
Favor
Lemon

Mia
Fred
Deb

Jeannette
Stuart
Kayl
Yuuki
Dudley
Annette
Denise
Masako
Kim
Vincent
Adrian
Ricardo
Keri
Oscar
lan
Kevin
Miki
Damian
Ricardo
Kevin

Jean
Kevin
Lucie
Lynda
Isao

Grant
Waters
Jackson

Hutchison
Mah
McCann
Araki
Fontaine
Alfonso
Crook
Yamamoto
Cullen
Detavernier
Rooyakkers
Calvillo
Neilson
Gonzalez
Weston
Burnette
Miura
Noud
Calvillo
Burnette

Lavalley
Brown
Robertson
Orton-Hill
Egami

41.494
45.215
50.59

Time
35.032
35.663
35.665
36.272
36.686
36.788

38.24
39.427

35.55

36.36

36.87
49.693
42.512
45.063
23.398
42.456
44111

44.99
50.241
57.332

Time
37.828
37.943
40.215

40.38
43.943

120
120
120

S/R

U Ln Ll 1O OO OO O O O

N
o un

120
120
120
120
120
120

S/R

o O O O o

T/F

O O OO OO0 0O 0O 00 OO0 OO0 oo oo o

6.33

T/F

o O O O o

Total

U Ln Lt 1O OO OO O O O

N =
o un

O O O o o

6.332

Total

o O O o

Indiv
Score
84.968
84.337
84.335
83.728
83.314
83.212
81.76
80.573
79.45
78.64
78.13
65.307
62.488
54.937

O O O O o o

Indiv
Score
82.172
82.057
79.785
79.62
76.057

120
120
120

A/A
Score
84.968
84.337
84.335
83.728
83.314
83.212
81.76
80.573
79.45
78.64
78.13
65.307
62.488
54.937

O O O O o o

A/A
Score
82.172
82.057
79.785
79.62
76.057



Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy

O 00 d O

O 00 N O U B WN -

Canada

Japan

Australia

Mexico

Australia

United States of America
New Zealand

Japan

Australia

United States of America
Mexico

Japan

Canada

Canada

Japan

Australia

Australia

Canada

United States of America
United States of America
New Zealand

Australia

Japan

Note: Scores brought forward into the Overall All Around Calculations do not include time faults

Mec
Alfred
Meadghbh
Sally

Sonic
Mickle
Reebok
Maybye
Rodeo

Crackers
Mika
Cube
Giddy Up
Peter Wabbit
Cookie
Devo
Raya
Batman
Tangle
Masher
Storm
Louie
Aska

Annie
Atsuko
Siegfried
Fernando
Billie
Maureen
Bronwen
Masayuki
Nicole

Andy
Oscar
Chie
Christine
Christine
Tomoko
Amin
Natalie
Jamie
Dana
Daneen
Kevin
Kate
Masanori

Vezina
Nagaseki
Clever
Bautista
O'Connor
Waldron
Burnette
Watanabe
Ford

Mueller
Gonzalez
Fukui
Rediker
Rediker
Yamashita
Awad
Winter
Moreau
Pike

Fox
Burnette
Bartels
Arai

46.836
46.375
42.489
46.866
17.637
41.894
42.888
45.522
54.378

Time
37.176
41.982
43.197
44.734
45.089
46.606
42.133
45.816
51.532
38.028
41.208
50.662
51.584
54.527

10

10
120
120
120
120
120

S/R

v Ll O O O O O O

120
120
120
120
120

O O O O OO o o o

T/F

O O O 0O OO0 OO0 O o o o o

(2]

10
10

o O O o o

Total

o

U O O OO UL u N OO O O O

73.164
68.625
67.511
63.134

O O O o o

Indiv
Score
82.824
78.018
76.803
75.266
74.911
73.394
72.867
69.184
63.468

o O O

73.164
68.625
67.511
63.134

O O O o o

A/A
Score
82.824
78.018
76.803
75.266
74.911
73.394
72.867
69.184
63.468

o O O



Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
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Friday, May 11, 2012

Canada

Japan

Canada

Australia

Australia

Mexico

Japan

Hungary

United States of America
Japan

New Zealand

United States of America
Belgium

Australia

Mexico

Mexico

New Zealand

Belgium

INDIVIDUAL
ALL-AROUND
STANDARD RESULTS

Judge: Riette Mohr (South Africa)

Feature
Fuga

Rio
Dandy
Zeke
Vedder
Rabbi
Nevian
Maverick
Jill
Journey
Presto
Lais
Spritz
Nahomi
Bosco
Grissom
Lord Zohran

Susan
Yuki
Tiffany
Natalie
Tony
Osvaldo
Tamaki
Anna
Dudley
Tsuyoshi
Keri
Terry
Kelly
Andrea
Graciela
Raul
Bronwen
Saskia

Garrett
Furuki
Salmon
Kirkwood
Redwood
Duron
Tanabe
Eifert
Fontaine
Yamashita
Neilson
Smorch
Cleenwerck
Gibney
Calderon
Laguna
Burnette
Vansteelant

Time S/R
35.225 0

37.64 0
38.391 0
38.572 0
40.673 0
46.336 0
46.557 0
34.428 5
37.476 5
38.612 5
42.623 5
36.601 10
37.144 10
43736 10
56.749 5
45827 15
48.288 15
38.594 120

T/F

O O OO OO 0O 0O 0O OO0 oo o

5.75

o o

Total
0

U vttt OO OO OO

[ e
o O O

10.749

[EE Y
o un n

Indiv
Score
84.775
82.36
81.609
81.428
79.327
73.664
73.443
80.572
77.524
76.388
72.377
73.399
72.856
66.264
52.502
59.173
56.712

A/A
Score
84.775
82.36
81.609
81.428
79.327
73.664
73.443
80.572
77.524
76.388
72.377
73.399
72.856
66.264
58.251
59.173
56.712



Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
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United States of America
Canada
New Zealand

United States of America
United States of America
Canada

Japan

United States of America
Puerto Rico

Australia

Japan

Canada

Belgium

Canada

Mexico

New Zealand

Mexico

Australia

New Zealand

Japan

Australia

Mexico

New Zealand

United States of America
United States of America
Canada

Canada

Japan

Vic
Tanafon
Paint

Rumble
Ares
Slyce
Pisco
Sweet
Legend
E-Z

Pozz
Recess
Inscho
Fizz
Math
Josefin
Fiona

EIf
Gorgeous
Testarossa
Gabby
Stony
Vixen

Cheer
Hunter
Dune
Favor
Lemon

Mia
Fred
Deb

Jeannette
Stuart
Kayl
Yuuki
Dudley
Annette
Denise
Masako
Kim
Vincent
Adrian
Ricardo
Keri
Oscar
lan
Kevin
Miki
Damian
Ricardo
Kevin

Jean
Kevin
Lucie
Lynda
Isao

Grant
Waters
Jackson

Hutchison
Mah
McCann
Araki
Fontaine
Alfonso
Crook
Yamamoto
Cullen
Detavernier
Rooyakkers
Calvillo
Neilson
Gonzalez
Weston
Burnette
Miura
Noud
Calvillo
Burnette

Lavalley
Brown
Robertson
Orton-Hill
Egami

41.494
45.215
50.59

Time
35.032
35.663
35.665
36.272
36.686
36.788

38.24
39.427

35.55

36.36

36.87
49.693
42.512
45.063
23.398
42.456
44111

44.99
50.241
57.332

Time
37.828
37.943
40.215

40.38
43.943

120
120
120

S/R

U Ln Ll 1O OO OO O O O

N
o un

120
120
120
120
120
120

S/R

o O O O o

T/F
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6.33

T/F

o O O O o

Total
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6.332

Total

o O O o

Indiv
Score
84.968
84.337
84.335
83.728
83.314
83.212
81.76
80.573
79.45
78.64
78.13
65.307
62.488
54.937

O O O O o o

Indiv
Score
82.172
82.057
79.785
79.62
76.057

120
120
120

A/A
Score
84.968
84.337
84.335
83.728
83.314
83.212
81.76
80.573
79.45
78.64
78.13
65.307
62.488
54.937

O O O O o o

A/A
Score
82.172
82.057
79.785
79.62
76.057



Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
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Canada

Japan

Australia

Mexico

Australia

United States of America
New Zealand

Japan

Australia

United States of America
Mexico

Japan

Canada

Canada

Japan

Australia

Australia

Canada

United States of America
United States of America
New Zealand

Australia

Japan

Note: Scores brought forward into the Overall All Around Calculations do not include time faults

Mec
Alfred
Meadghbh
Sally

Sonic
Mickle
Reebok
Maybye
Rodeo

Crackers
Mika
Cube
Giddy Up
Peter Wabbit
Cookie
Devo
Raya
Batman
Tangle
Masher
Storm
Louie
Aska

Annie
Atsuko
Siegfried
Fernando
Billie
Maureen
Bronwen
Masayuki
Nicole

Andy
Oscar
Chie
Christine
Christine
Tomoko
Amin
Natalie
Jamie
Dana
Daneen
Kevin
Kate
Masanori

Vezina
Nagaseki
Clever
Bautista
O'Connor
Waldron
Burnette
Watanabe
Ford

Mueller
Gonzalez
Fukui
Rediker
Rediker
Yamashita
Awad
Winter
Moreau
Pike

Fox
Burnette
Bartels
Arai

46.836
46.375
42.489
46.866
17.637
41.894
42.888
45.522
54.378

Time
37.176
41.982
43.197
44.734
45.089
46.606
42.133
45.816
51.532
38.028
41.208
50.662
51.584
54.527

10

10
120
120
120
120
120

S/R

v Ll O O O O O O

120
120
120
120
120

O O O O OO o o o

T/F

O O O 0O OO0 OO0 O o o o o

(2]

10
10

o O O o o

Total

o
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73.164
68.625
67.511
63.134

O O O o o

Indiv
Score
82.824
78.018
76.803
75.266
74.911
73.394
72.867
69.184
63.468

o O O

73.164
68.625
67.511
63.134

O O O o o

A/A
Score
82.824
78.018
76.803
75.266
74.911
73.394
72.867
69.184
63.468

o O O
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Judge: Darcy Bennett (Canada)

Saturday, May 12, 2012
Time Points

Maxi 1 Canada 141 Feature Susan Garrett 49.744 74
Maxi 2 Hungary 102 Nevian Anna Eifert 52.773 65
Maxi 3  New Zealand 105 Paint Deb Jackson 52,948 63
Maxi 4 United States of America 164 Maverick Dudley Fontaine 49,988 62
Maxi 5 New Zealand 165 Journey Keri Neilson 55.664 59
Maxi 6 United States of America 143 Presto Terry Smorch 49.290 58
Maxi 7 Japan 152 Jill Tsuyoshi Yamashita 50.325 56
Maxi 8 Maexico 117 Bosco Raul Laguna 52.698 54
Maxi 9 Australia 131 Dandy Natalie Kirkwood 53.751 54
Maxi 10 Belgium 168 Lais Kelly Cleenwerck 51.884 52
Maxi 11 Belgium 186 Lord Zohran Saskia Vansteelant 52.556 52
Maxi 12 Canada 185 Tanafon Fred Waters 0.000 52
Maxi 13 Canada 134 Rio Tiffany Salmon 51.742 51
Maxi 14 Mexico 138 Nahomi Graciela Calderon 54.868 51
Maxi 15 United States of America 145 Vic Mia Grant 62.575 48
Maxi 16 Mexico 125 Vedder Osvaldo Duron 51.496 45
Maxi 17 New Zealand 127 Grissom Bronwen Burnette 58.403 44
Maxi 18 Japan 116 Fuga Yuki Furuki 50.076 34



Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

19
20
21
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Australia
Japan
Australia

United States of America
Japan

Canada

Canada

Canada

Japan

Australia

New Zealand

Japan

Australia

Mexico

United States of America
Mexico

New Zealand

Mexico

Australia

Belgium

United States of America
New Zealand

Puerto Rico

United States of America
Canada
United States of America
Canada

191 Zeke
161 Rabbi
174 Spritz

180 Ares
136 Pozz
182 Fizz
175 Slyce
133 Recess

163 Testarossa

129 Gabby
144 Josefin
178 Pisco
151 Elf

192 Fiona
124 Rumble
162 Stony
183 Vixen
147 Math
173E-Z

115 Inscho
149 Sweet
103 Gorgeous
148 Legend

177 Hunter
187 Dune
181 Mickle
110 Favor

Tony
Tamaki
Andrea

Stuart
Masako
Adrian
Kayl

Kim
Miki
Damian
Keri
Yuuki
lan
Oscar
Jeannette
Ricardo
Kevin
Ricardo
Denise
Vincent
Dudley
Kevin
Annette

Kevin
Lucie
Maureen
Lynda

Redwood
Tanabe
Gibney

Mah
Yamamoto
Rooyakkers
McCann
Cullen
Miura
Noud
Neilson
Araki
Weston
Gonzalez
Hutchison
Calvillo
Burnette
Calvillo
Crook
Detavernier
Fontaine
Burnette
Alfonso

Brown
Robertson
Waldron
Orton-Hill

54.979
48.301
0.000

Time
49.738
49.154
52.187
51.917
51.440
51.130
51.890
50.090
50.901
51.764
51.872
50.129
52.028
53.976
56.689
55.635
50.023
51.613
52.003
44.326

Time
53.545
53.811
54.232
56.072

34
33
29

Points
70
69
68
67
63
60
59
58
57
56
53
51
50
48
45
40
37
36
29
28

Points
65
65
57
54



Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
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Australia

Canada

Mexico

Japan

Japan

United States of America
Japan

New Zealand

Australia

Australia

Canada

United States of America
Canada

United States of America
Australia

Mexico

Japan

New Zealand

Canada

Australia

Japan

Japan

United States of America

153 Sonic

160 Mec

171 Sally

126 Lemon
189 Maybye
169 Cheer

157 Alfred

166 Reebok
112 Rodeo
120 Meadghbh

184 Giddy Up
140 Crackers
132 Peter Wabbit
139 Tangle
101 Raya

135 Mika

121 Cookie
167 Storm
150 Batman
159 Louie
176 Aska

154 Cube
123 Masher

Billie
Annie
Fernando
Isao
Masayuki
Jean
Atsuko
Bronwen
Nicole
Siegfried

Christine
Andy
Christine
Dana
Natalie
Oscar
Tomoko
Kevin
Jamie
Kate
Masanor
Chie
Daneen

O'Connor
Vezina
Bautista
Egami
Watanabe
Lavalley
Nagaseki
Burnette
Ford
Clever

Rediker
Mueller
Rediker
Pike
Winter
Gonzalez
Yamashita
Burnette
Moreau
Bartels
Arai
Fukui
Fox

52.541
57.938
55.190
53.537
52.541
53.188
52.173
54.809
62.757
50.669

Time
53.793
52.962
53.539
54.558
52.630
52.662
52.939
55.188
52.263
54.161
56.984
51.673
55.612

51
51
49
47
44
42
35
30
29
26

Points
66
64
63
59
58
53
53
51
48
47
45
36
36



BIATHLON JUMPERS
RESULTS

Judge: Riette Mohr (South Africa)

Saturday, May 12, 2012

Time S/R T/F Total Score
Maxi 1 Hungary 102 Nevian Anna Eifert 31631 0 O 0 31.631
Maxi 2  United States of America 145 Vic Mia Grant 34508 0 O 0 34.508
Maxi 3 Canada 134 Rio Tiffany Salmon 36416 0 O 0 36.416
Maxi 4 United States of America 164 Maverick Dudley Fontaine 365 0 O 0 36.500
Maxi 5 Japan 161 Rabbi Tamaki Tanabe 39962 0 O 0 39.962
Maxi 6 Mexico 125 Vedder Osvaldo  Duron 45257 0 O 0 45,257
Maxi 7  Mexico 138 Nahomi Graciela  Calderon 46688 0 O 0 46.688
Maxi g Canada 141 Feature Susan Garrett 31508 5 O 5 36.508
Maxi 9 Canada 185 Tanafon Fred Waters 3278 5 O 5 37.780
Maxi 10 United States of America 143 Presto Terry Smorch 32828 5 O 5 37.828
Maxi 11 Belgium 186 Lord Zohran Saskia Vansteelant 33317 5 O 5 38.317
Maxi 12 Belgium 168 Lais Kelly Cleenwerck 33454 5 0 5 38.454
Maxi 13 Japan 152 Jill Tsuyoshi  Yamashita 42,178 10 0 10 52.178
Maxi Australia 131 Dandy Natalie Kirkwood 36.785 100 O 0 0.000
Maxi Japan 116 Fuga Yuki Furuki 39.69 100 O 0 0.000
Maxi New Zealand 165 Journey Keri Neilson 41.489 100 O 0 0.000
Maxi Australia 174 Spritz Andrea Gibney 41.854 100 O 0 0.000
Maxi New Zealand 105 Paint Deb Jackson 42337 100 O 0 0.000
Maxi Australia 191 Zeke Tony Redwood 45.154 100 O 0 0.000
Maxi Mexico 117 Bosco Raul Laguna 49.463 100 O 0 0.000
Maxi New Zealand 127 Grissom Bronwen Burnette 42,494 100 O 10 0.000
Midi 1 Canada 133 Recess Kim Cullen 32623 0 O 0 32.623



Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
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United States of America
United States of America
Japan

United States of America
Mexico

Mexico

Canada

Japan

Canada

Japan

Puerto Rico

Australia

Belgium

New Zealand

New Zealand

Australia

Australia

New Zealand

Mexico

United States of America
United States of America
Canada

United States of America
Australia

Australia

Japan

Australia

Canada

Japan

Japan

New Zealand

180 Ares
124 Rumble
136 Pozz
149 Sweet
192 Fiona
147 Math
182 Fizz
178 Pisco
175 Slyce

163 Testarossa

148 Legend
173E-Z
115 Inscho
144 Josefin
183 Vixen
129 Gabby
151 EIf

103 Gorgeous

162 Stony

169 Cheer
181 Mickle
187 Dune
177 Hunter

120 Meadghbh

112 Rodeo

189 Maybye

153 Sonic
110 Favor
157 Alfred
126 Lemon
166 Reebok

Stuart
Jeannette
Masako
Dudley
Oscar
Ricardo
Adrian
Yuuki
Kayl
Miki
Annette
Denise
Vincent
Keri
Kevin
Damian
lan
Kevin
Ricardo

Jean
Maureen
Lucie
Kevin
Siegfried
Nicole
Masayuki
Billie
Lynda
Atsuko
Isao
Bronwen

Mah
Hutchison
Yamamoto
Fontaine
Gonzalez
Calvillo
Rooyakkers
Araki
McCann
Miura
Alfonso
Crook

Detavernier

Neilson
Burnette
Noud
Weston
Burnette
Calvillo

Lavalley
Waldron
Robertson
Brown
Clever
Ford
Watanabe
O'Connor
Orton-Hill
Nagaseki
Egami
Burnette

32.631
32.652
34.727
34.955
36.178
50.444
32.928
34.487
37.221
34.275
28.455
32.309
36.622
37.253
39.836
41.646
32.293
35.549
47.538

34.397
34.659
35.742
36.259
44.413
38.164

0

0

0
42.477
43.882
45.534

v vl OO OO O o
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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100
100
100
100
100
100
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32.631
32.652
34.727
34.955
36.178
50.444
37.928
39.487
42.221
44.275
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

34.397
34.659
35.742
36.259
44.413
43.164
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



Mini
Mini

Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy

Mexico 171 Sally Fernando Bautista
Canada 160 Mec Annie Vezina
Canada 184 Giddy Up  Christine Rediker
Canada 150 Batman Jamie Moreau
United States of America 139 Tangle Dana Pike
United States of America 123 Masher Daneen  Fox
Canada 132 Peter WabbitChristine Rediker

49.374
48.817

43.297

49.66
36.288
39.805
45.373

100
100

U O O

100
100

o o

o O O O O

10

U O U1 O O

0.000
0.000

43.297
49.660
41.288
0.000
0.000



Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi

Maxi

Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi

Saturday, May 12, 2012

United States of America
United States of America
Canada

Australia

Australia

Mexico

Canada

Japan

Mexico

United States of America
United States of America
Japan

Australia

Mexico

Canada

Mexico

Japan

us1

us1

CA2

AU2
AU2
MX1
CA2

JP1

MX1

uSs2
uSs2
JP2
AUl
MX2
CAl
MX2
JP2

TEAM
TRIATHLON STANDARD
RESULTS

Judge: Tim Laubach (USA)

143 Presto Terry Smorch
145 Vic Mia Grant
134 Rio Tiffany Salmon
131 Dandy Natalie Kirkwood
191 Zeke Tony Redwood
125 Vedder Osvaldo Duron
141 Feature Susan Garrett
152 Jill Tsuyoshi Yamashita
117 Bosco Raul Laguna
124 Rumble Jeannette Hutchison
180 Ares Stuart Mah

178 Pisco Yuuki Araki

173 E-Z Denise Crook
147 Math Ricardo Calvillo
175 Slyce Kayl McCann
192 Fiona Oscar Gonzalez
163 Testarossa  Miki Miura

Time S/R
37.570 0
37.989 0
39.075 0
41.558 0
47.927 0
46.811 5
35.070 10
43436 20

0.000 120

Time S/R
34.740 0
34.888 0
34.892 0
36.363 5
46.650 5
37.042 10
37.877 15

0.000 120

T/F
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

T/F
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
5.000
10.000
20.000

0.000

Total
0.000
0.000
0.000
5.000
5.000
10.000
15.000
0.000

Indiv
Score
82.430
82.011
80.925
78.442
72.073
68.189
74.930
56.564

0.000

Indiv
Score
85.260
85.112
85.108
78.637
68.350
72.958
67.123
0.000

Team

Score
82.430
82.011
80.925
78.442
72.073
73.189
84.930
76.564

0.000

Team

Score
85.260
85.112
85.108
83.637
73.350
82.958
82.123

0.000



Midi
Midi
Midi

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy

Canada
New Zealand
New Zealand

United States of America
New Zealand

Japan

Canada

Japan

Mexico

Australia

Australia

United States of America
Mexico

Australia

Japan

Canada

CAl
NZ1
NZ1

uSs2
NZ1
JP1
CA2
JP1
MX2
AUl
AU1

us1
MX2
AU2
JP2
CA2

133 Recess
103 Gorgeous
144 Josefin

169 Cheer

166 Reebok
189 Maybye
160 Mec

126 Lemon
171 Sally

120 Meadghbh
153 Sonic

139 Tangle
135 Mika
101 Raya
154 Cube
150 Batman

Kim
Kevin
Keri

Jean
Bronwen
Masayuki
Annie
Isao
Fernando
Siegfried
Billie

Dana
Oscar
Natalie
Chie
Jamie

Cullen
Burnette
Neilson

Lavalley
Burnette
Watanabe
Vezina
Egami
Bautista
Clever
O'Connor

Pike
Gonzalez
Winter
Fukui
Moreau

37.069
40.672
48.000

Time
36.489
41.961
45.144
45.189
41.195
42.196
44.655
45.423

Time

37.129
42.157
43.003
45.328
57.057

Note: Scores brought forward into the Overall Team Calculations do not include time faults

120
120
120

S/R

Un L1 O O O O

120
120

S/R

o O O O

10

0.000
0.000
0.000

T/F

OO O O O o o o

T/F

o O O O O

0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
0.000
0.000
0.000

(SN, IO, N, |

Total

o O O o

10

0.000
0.000
0.000

Indiv
Score
83.511
78.039
74.856
74.811
73.805
72.804

Indiv
Score

82.871
77.843
76.997
74.672
52.943

0.000
0.000
0.000

Team
Score
83.511
78.039
74.856
74.811
73.805
72.804
0.000
0.000

Team
Score

82.871
77.843
76.997
74.672
62.943



Place

10

Midi
Mini
Midi

Mini
Maxi
Maxi

Maxi
Maxi
Mini

Midi
Midi
Mini

Midi
Midi
Toy

Midi
Mini
Midi

Toy
Maxi
Maxi

Mini
Maxi
Mini

Toy
Midi
Midi
Maxi
Maxi
Toy

Sunday, May 13, 2012

Team
United States of America
United States of America

United States of America

United States of America
United States of America

United States of America

Canada
Canada

Canada

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand

Canada
Canada

Canada

Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

Australia
Australia

Australia

Japan
Japan

Japan

Japan
Japan

Japan

Nahomi
Mexico

Mexico

TEAM

CallName FirstName LastName
124 Rumble Jeannette  Hutchison
169 Cheer Jean Lavalley
180 Ares Stuart Mah
177 Hunter Kevin Brown
143 Presto Terry Smorch
145 Vic Mia Grant
134 Rio Tiffany Salmon
141 Feature Susan Garrett
160 Mec Annie Vezina
103 Gorgeous  Kevin Burnette
144 Josefin Keri Neilson
166 Reebok Bronwen Burnette
133 Recess Kim Cullen
175 Slyce Kayl McCann
150 Batman Jamie Moreau
147 Math Ricardo Calvillo
171 Sally Fernando  Bautista
192 Fiona Oscar Gonzalez
101 Raya Natalie Winter
131 Dandy Natalie Kirkwood
191 Zeke Tony Redwood
157 Alfred Atsuko Nagaseki
161 Rabbi Tamaki Tanabe
126 Lemon Isao Egami
176 Aska Masanori  Arai
136 Pozz Masako Yamamoto
178 Pisco Yuuki Araki
138 Nnahomi  Graciela Calderon
125 Vedder Osvaldo Duron
135 Mika Oscar Gonzalez

Lineup
us1
us1
us1

us2
us2
us2

CA2
CA2
CA2

NZ1
NZ1

NZ1

CAl
CAl

CAl

MX1
MX1

MX1

AU2
AU2

AU2

P2
JP2

JP2

JP1
JP1

JP1

MX2
MX2

MX2

Score

309.430

308.340

301.680

300.570

292.990

283.350

179.790

178.320

176.040

56.400



11 Mini Australia 120 Meadghbh Siegfried Clever AU1
Mini  Australia 153 Sonic Billie O'Connor AUl

Midi  Australia 173 E-Z Denise Crook AU1 0.000



Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
Maxi
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Belgium

United States of America
Hungary

Canada

Australia

United States of America
United States of America
Australia

New Zealand

New Zealand

Japan

Japan

Canada

Mexico

Canada

Mexico

Mexico

New Zealand

Japan

INDIVIDUAL
ALL-AROUND
JUMPERS

Lord Zohran Saskia

Presto
Nevian
Tanafon
Dandy
Maverick
Vic
Zeke
Paint
Grissom
Fuga
Rabbi
Rio
Vedder
Feature
Bosco
Nahomi
Journey
Jill

Terry
Anna
Fred
Natalie
Dudley
Mia
Tony
Deb
Bronwen
Yuki
Tamaki
Tiffany
Osvaldo
Susan
Raul
Graciela
Keri
Tsuyoshi

Vansteelant

Smorch
Eifert
Waters
Kirkwood
Fontaine
Grant
Redwood
Jackson
Burnette
Furuki
Tanabe
Salmon
Duron
Garrett
Laguna
Calderon
Neilson
Yamashita

Time
27.202
27.295
27.445

27.54
27.578
28.472

29.24
30.021
30.675
31.179
30.778

32.34
32.848
37.384
30.297
40.492
43.643
31.937
37.568

S/R T/F Tot

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 0 5
5 0 5
5 0 5
54.384 9.384

10 0 10
57.492 12.492

5 10.64 15.643
100 0 0
100 4.568 4.568

Indiv
Score
72.798
72.705
72.555
72.46
72.422
71.528
70.76
69.979
69.325
68.821
64.222
62.66
62.152
57.616
59.703
54.508
51.357

A/A
Score
72.798
72.705
72.555
72.46
72.422
71.528
70.76
69.979
69.325
68.821
74.222
72.66
72.152
67.616
79.703
64.508
61.357



Maxi
Maxi

Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi
Midi

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
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Belgium
Australia

United States of America
Canada

Japan

United States of America
New Zealand

Australia

Japan

Japan

Mexico

New Zealand

Canada

Australia

United States of America
Belgium

Puerto Rico

New Zealand

Canada

Australia

Mexico

Mexico

Canada

United States of America
United States of America
Japan

Canada

Australia

Australia

Lals
Spritz

Ares

Fizz
Testarossa
Rumble
Vixen

Elf

Pisco
Pozz
Fiona
Gorgeous
Slyce

E-Z
Sweet
Inscho
Legend
Josefin
Recess
Gabby
Math
Stony

Favor
Cheer
Mickle
Lemon
Dune
Rodeo
Meadghbh

Kelly
Andrea

Stuart
Adrian
Miki
Jeannette
Kevin
lan
Yuuki
Masako
Oscar
Kevin
Kayl
Denise
Dudley
Vincent
Annette
Keri

Kim
Damian
Ricardo
Ricardo

Lynda
Jean
Maureen
Isao
Lucie
Nicole
Siegfried

Cleenwerck
Gibney

Mah
Rooyakkers
Miura
Hutchison
Burnette
Weston
Araki
Yamamoto
Gonzalez
Burnette
McCann
Crook
Fontaine
Detavernier
Alfonso
Neilson
Cullen
Noud
Calvillo
Calvillo

Orton-Hill
Lavalley
Waldron
Egami
Robertson
Ford
Clever

30.685
41.074

26.606
27.702
27.898
28.275
28.679
28.926
29.209

30.01

30.22
29.127
33.266
28.963
29.128
35.932
30.086
31.029
32.198

32.76
49.635
45.346

27.652
29.181
29.247
31.397
31.894
32.308
33.982

100 0
100 8.074
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 0
5 0.266
100 0
100 0
100 2.932
100 0
100 0
100 0
100 0
100 16.64
100 12.35
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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13.074
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73.394
72.298
72.102
71.725
71.321
71.074
70.791

69.99

69.78
65.873
61.734
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72.348
70.819
70.753
68.603
68.106
67.692
66.018

73.394
72.298
72.102
71.725
71.321
71.074
70.791

69.99

69.78
75.873
71.734
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72.348
70.819
70.753
68.603
68.106
67.692
66.018



Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
Toy
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11
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Japan

Mexico

Canada

Japan

New Zealand

United States of America
Australia

United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
Mexico

Australia

Canada

Japan

Japan

Japan

Australia

Canada

Canada

New Zealand

Maybye Masayuki
Sally Fernando
Mec Annie
Alfred Atsuko
Reebok Bronwen
Hunter Kevin
Sonic Billie
Masher Daneen
Crackers Andy
Tangle Dana
Mika Oscar
Raya Natalie
Peter WabbiiChristine
Cube Chie
Aska Masanori
Cookie Tomoko
Louie Kate
Giddy Up  Christine
Batman Jamie
Storm Kevin

Watanabe
Bautista
Vezina
Nagaseki
Burnette
Brown
O'Connor

Fox
Mueller
Pike
Gonzalez
Winter
Rediker
Fukui
Arai
Yamashita
Bartels
Rediker
Moreau
Burnette

34.891
36.177
37.582

35.65
38.276
31.488
34.158

28.389
28.983
29.542
31.713
32.994
33.189
33.776
36.094
36.986
37.201
38.046
39.173
44.068

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0.582 0.582

5 0 5
10 1.276 11.276
100 0 0
100 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

100 2.068 7.068

65.109
63.823
62.418

59.35
51.724

71.611
71.017
70.458
68.287
67.006
66.811
66.224
63.906
63.014
62.799
61.954
60.827

65.109
63.823
62.418

69.35
71.724

71.611
71.017
70.458
68.287
67.006
66.811
66.224
63.906
63.014
62.799
61.954
60.827



BIATHLON RESULTS
Standard Agility

Judge: Darcy Bennett (Canada)

Sunday, May 13, 2012

Time S/R Score

Maxi 1 Hungary 102 Nevian Anna Eifert 35.305 0 35.305
Maxi 2 United States of America 164 Maverick Dudley Fontaine 35.548 0 35.548
Maxi 3 United States of America 143 Presto Terry Smorch 35.733 0 35.733
Maxi 4 Belgium 168 Lais Kelly Cleenwerck 37.036 0 37.036
Maxi 5 United States of America 145 Vic Mia Grant 37.387 0 37.387
Maxi 6 Canada 141 Feature Susan Garrett 34.769 5 39.769
Maxi 7 Canada 134 Rio Tiffany Salmon 40.431 0 40431
Maxi 8 Mexico 125 Vedder Osvaldo Duron 42.665 0 42.665
Maxi 9 Japan 152 Jill Tsuyoshi Yamashita 37.755 5 42755
Maxi 10 Belgium 186 Lord Zohran  Saskia Vansteelant 34679 10 44.679
Maxi 11 Australia 131 Dandy Natalie Kirkwood 40.411 5 45411
Maxi 12 Japan 161 Rabbi Tamaki Tanabe 41.585 5 46.585
Maxi 13 Australia 174 Spritz Andrea Gibney 42.013 5 47.013
Maxi 14 New Zealand 165 Journey Keri Neilson 4337 10 53.37
Maxi 15 Canada 185 Tanafon Fred Waters 38.483 15 53.483
Maxi 16 Mexico 117 Bosco Raul Laguna 45.227 10 55.227
Maxi 17 Mexico 138 Nahomi Graciela Calderon 52.76 5 57.76
Maxi New Zealand 105 Paint Deb Jackson 46.537 120 120
Maxi Japan 116 Fuga Yuki Furuki 37.122 120 120
Maxi New Zealand 127 Grissom Bronwen Burnette 48.106 120 120
Maxi Australia 191 Zeke Tony Redwood 39.785 120 120
Midi 1 United States of America 180 Ares Stuart Mah 34.728 0 34.728
Midi 2 United States of America 124 Rumble Jeannette  Hutchison 34.901 0 34.901
Midi 3 Japan 178 Pisco Yuuki Araki 35.166 0 35.166
Midi 4 Canada 133 Recess Kim Cullen 35.41 0 35.41
Midi 5 United States of America 149 Sweet Dudley Fontaine 35.986 0 35.986
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Mini
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Japan

New Zealand
Belgium
Japan
Puerto Rico
Mexico
Canada

New Zealand
Mexico
Mexico
Canada
Australia
Australia
Australia
New Zealand

United States of America
United States of America
Canada

Canada

Australia

Australia

New Zealand

Mexico

Japan

Canada

Japan

United States of America
Japan

Australia

United States of America
United States of America
Australia

Canada

Canada

Japan

Japan

Mexico

Australia

Canada

Japan

New Zealand

United States of America

136 Pozz

144 Josefin
115 Inscho
163 Testarossa
148 Legend
147 Math

182 Fizz

103 Gorgeous
162 Stony
192 Fiona
175 Slyce

129 Gabby
151 EIf

173 E-Z

183 Vixen

169 Cheer
177 Hunter
110 Favor
187 Dune
120 Meadghbh
112 Rodeo
166 Reebok
171 Sally
126 Lemon
160 Mec
189 Maybye
181 Mickle
157 Alfred
153 Sonic

139 Tangle
140 Crackers
101 Raya

184 Giddy Up

132 Peter Wabbit

121 Cookie
154 Cube
135 Mika
159 Louie
150 Batman
176 Aska
167 Storm
123 Masher

Masako
Keri
Vincent
Miki
Annette
Ricardo
Adrian
Kevin
Ricardo
Oscar
Kayl
Damian
lan
Denise
Kevin

Jean
Kevin
Lynda
Lucie
Siegfried
Nicole
Bronwen
Fernando
Isao
Annie
Masayuki
Maureen
Atsuko
Billie

Dana
Andy
Natalie
Christine
Christine
Tomoko
Chie
Oscar
Kate
Jamie
Masanori
Kevin
Daneen

Yamamoto
Neilson
Detavernier
Miura
Alfonso
Calvillo
Rooyakkers
Burnette
Calvillo
Gonzalez
McCann
Noud
Weston
Crook
Burnette

Lavalley
Brown
Orton-Hill
Robertson
Clever
Ford
Burnette
Bautista
Egami
Vezina
Watanabe
Waldron
Nagaseki
O'Connor

Pike
Mueller
Winter
Rediker
Rediker
Yamashita
Fukui
Gonzalez
Bartels
Moreau
Arai
Burnette
Fox

37.667 0
39.254 0
39.459 0
35,538 10
43.709 5
49.279 0
39.891 10
39981 15
51.598 15
42.754 120
40.578 120
44.628 120
40.714 120
39.472 120
57.149 120
36.509 0
37.926 0
38.621 0
38.646 5
44.227 0
39.771 5
44.966 0
45.425 0

40.63 5
46.444 0
46.548 0
41.651 5
44.862 5
44.482 120
36.999 0
37.545 0
43.608 0
45.625 0
46.251 0
46.747 0
44.148 5
45.857 5
52.477 0
54.867 0
54.483 5
47933 15
41.153 120

37.667
39.254
39.459
45.538
48.709
49.279
49.891
54.981
66.598
120
120
120
120
120
120

36.509
37.926
38.621
43.646
44.227
44.771
44.966
45.425
45.63
46.444
46.548
46.651
49.862
120

36.999
37.545
43.608
45.625
46.251
46.747
49.148
50.857
52.477
54.867
59.483
62.933

120



